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NOTICE

FINAL DETENTION OF THE FIRST YEAR B.COM STUDENTS (lind Semester)
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022 - 23
AFTER GRIEVANCE & ADMISSION CANCELLED

The following students are detained finally after the review process undertaken by the

college attendance committee as per ordinance 6086.
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Name of the Student Roll No. Percentage
KHUSHI GOVIND ATTAL FDCMOO09A 45.70
HARSHIL SHAMJI BALA FDCMO15A 45.70
POOJA NARAYAN BAROT FDFMOlSA 32.89
KHUSHI KALPESH DAVDA I;DCM054A 41.27
KANAK RAJESH DAVE FDCMO56A 49.57
ADI RAKESH GUPTA FDCMO89A 49.74
ADIT AARETHIYA HEERA FDCMO96A 49.74
ARJUN RAIJESH JADHAV FDCMO98A 46.84
HARSH NAVINBHAI PADHIYAR FDCM104A 46.12
OM DINESH GAWAS FDCM110A 31.26
JAINAM VIKRAM JAIN FDCMOO01B 49.77
MOKSHIT SANJAY JAIN FDCMOO03B 2277
SANSKRUTI SHASHANK JETHVA FDCMO010B 44.06
AKASH SATISH JOSHI FDCMO014B 46.73
AASTHA SHAILESH KANOJIYA FDCMO021B 42.54
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DHRUVIL PARESH KATRODIA
SHUMAILA SIDDIQ KHAN
MANISH PRAMODKUMAR MAHATO
FORAM HITESH MAKWANA
NISHI DHARMESH MAKWANA
SUSHMITA SUJIT MANNA
ANSH HITESH NAGAR
MANASVI MOHAN NAYAK
BHAVESH NITIN PACHGADE
SATYAM PANKAJ PANDEY
SAKSHEE HIREN PARIKH
KARAN AMUBHAI PARMAR
KAVYA SURESH PARMAR
DHANASHREE PRAVIN MANE
KISHAN SHYAMRAJ PASI
ISHITA BHAVESH PATEL
VEDIKA VIJAY PATIL

JANVI NARESH RATHOD
KANTH KIRAN RATHOD
LAKHAN CHANDRAKANT RATHOD
PRASHANT SANYASAI SAHU
YASH VIJAYBHAI SANGHVI
HARSH GAUTAM SAYAR
CHAITYA VIPUL SHAH

HETAVI NILESH SHAH

FDCMO25B
FDCMO30B
FDCM042B
FDCM048B
FDCM049B
FDCMO58B
FDCMO0778
FDCMO80B
FDCMO85B
FDCMO89B
FDCMO95B
FDCM099B
FDCM1078B
FDCM1088
FDCMO06C
FDCM010C
FDCM021C
FDCMO38C
FDCM040C
FDCM041C
FDCM049C
FDCMO55C
FDCMO58C
FDCMO59C

FDCMO065C

33.42

38.50

48.80

41.17

49.18

42.38

40.84

28.87

23.69

27.52

46.68

37.87

40.93

22.92

4591

37.48

48.98

48.04

41.17

46.89

51.09

29.25

52.03

29.64

35.05
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KEVANSH PARAG SHAH

KRISH DHARMESH SHAH
SHIVAM RAMPRASAD SHAH
AASHIQ KAYUMALI SHAIKH
SNEHA RAJESH SINGH
MOHAMMED HUSSAIN IRSHAD ALI SHAIKH
ADITYA INDARJIT SONKAR
HEENAL BHARAT TAMKA
KARAN BHUPENDRA TAMTA
GUNJAN UDAY THAKER
ANURAG DHANANJAY TIWARI
SWEETY PRAMOD TIWARI
BHAVYA MEHUL VARAIYA
PARAS LAUI VERAT

SEJAL ASHOK VISHWAKARMA
VATSAL MAHESH JOSHI
ROHAN SHRIKANT SINGH
SANI SUNIL SINGH

SHALVI ASHOK SINGH

SUDHA VINOD VISHWAKARMA
CHETAN SAMPAT WAGHALE
GAURAV HEMANT GALA
UNNATI JAYESH MEHTA
DEVANSH NITIN PARMAR

ANIKET SAGAR BELEL

FDCMO066C
FDCMO068C
FDCMO078C
FDCMO085C
FDCMO093C
FDCM105C
FDCMO001D
FDCMO004D
FDCMOO05D
FDCMO06D
FDCMO010D
FDCMO011D
FDCM019D
FDCM022D
FDCMO024D
FDCMO045D
FDCMO059D
FDCMO060D
FDCMO061D
FDCMO064D
FDCMO65D
FDCMO70D
FDCM072D
FDCMO074D

FDCMO75D

26.55

36.20

36.46

46.97

41.13

25.18

35.60

49.52

39.63

30.84

44.03

45.12

41.10

45.86

27.54

46.07

43.88

33.45

50.81

52.25

51.87

51.18

47.16

42.42

32.93
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PRIYA KANTI PARMAR

GRISHMA PUSHPAT BAFNA

VIPIN JAYPRAKASH GUPTA

BONISH KALPESH MEHTA

AARAV SANJAY PAREKH

MUSTAFA ALIAKBAR DEVASWALA

HETVI RAMANIKLAL VORA

VISHAL KAIASH PRASAD

RISHI BAKUL GORASIYA

FAHAD MOHD SALIM ANSARI

KUNAL MAHESH BABARIA

HASIL CHETAN BHAVSAR

MOHAMMED RAFIK BHORANIYA

HARSH DHARMESH CHAUHAN

DARSHANA BHARAT CHONDIGRA

DEON SHIMON DENIS D SOUZA

YASHVI VIPUL GANDHI

VARUN RAKESH GAVLI

VIGHNESH RAJESH GITE

ZEON STANLEY GONSALVES

DIVYANSHU ASHESWAR GUPTA

JAY PRADIP

- SHASHVAT DEVENDRA KAPOOR

KAMAL KHANAL

AADITYA BHARAT MAKWANA

FDCMO79D
FDCMO086D
FDCMO87D
FDCMO088D
FDCMO090D
FDCM100D
FDCM103D
FDCM104D
FDCM105D
FDCMOO1E
FDCMOO3E
FDCMOOSE
FDCMOOGE
FDCMO10E
FDCMO12E
FDCMO15E
FDCMO22E
FDCMO024E
FDCMO027E
FDCMO28E
FDCMO32E
FDCMO43E
FDCMO47E
FDCMO50E

FDCMOS7E

30.21

36.46

44.91

22.12

31.31

36.82

19.18

45.80

21.18

40.25

46.14

53.00

43.20

33.72

28.82

39.93

40.58

25.55

35.03

40.58

38.60

45.72

34.07

34.39

41.51



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

HEET HARESH MAKWANA

AKASH MANOJ GUPTA

KRISHNA MOHAN GUPTA
MAYURI BABU KOKALE

KRISH SURESH KARIPPARA

SANIYA ABDUL QADER SHAIKH
RAMDAS DARSHRATH GUPTA
SAHIL HIMMAT JOSHI

CHAITALI DEEPAK GAONKAR

ROHIT RAVINDRA YELLA

SATYAM RAMSHIROMANI SHARMA
RISHABH RATAN NASKAR

DHRUV SURESH PARMAR

YUVRAJ SINGH PARMAR

DHAVAL PRADEEP PATHAK

KIRAN ISHWAR PRAJAPATI

TRUPTI NARAYANBHAI PRAJAPATI
AAYUSH KANHAIYALAL RAJPUROHIT
GAYATRI RAVI REDDY

ATHARV ANIL SALVI

TAKSH RUPESH SHAH

SONALI SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA
JAYESH SATISH SHINDE
PARTHKUMAR PANKAJ THAKKAR

SHIKHA HARI TIWARI

.....

FDCMOS8E
FDCMO072E
FDCMO73E
FDCMO77E
FDCMO83E
FDCMO90E
FDCMO91E
FDCMO093E
FDCMO94E
FDCMO95E
FDCMO96E
FDCMOO3F
FDCMOO9F
FDCMO10F

FDCMO12F

FDCMO17F -

FDCMO21F

FDCMO23F

FDCMO24F

FDCMO27F

FDCMO35F

FDCMO42F

FDCMO44F

FDCMO50F

FDCMO52F

42.48

53.49

39.03

41.05

40.70

26.28

38.41

24.31

$2.51

52.51

27.26

48.22

49.82

33.25

23.38

41.85

47.59

46.31

40.26

53.96

44.40

36.76



116
gl )
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
128
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136

137 -

138
139

140

SHIVAM SANTOSH TIWARI
ANUPAM SURYAKANT UPADHYAY
FRANKLIN CHARLES VANNIAR
MANISH VINOD WAGHELA

VIDHI MANOJ WAGHELA

NIKHIL HARISH YADAV

SURAJ CHANDRAPRAKASH YADAV
JAGDISH MIHIR ZAVERI
MOHAMMAD TAUZ TASAWWAR ALl KHAN
RUCHI DINESH RATHOD

ROHIT DANDE RAJU

NACHIKET VEUI PATEL

MANISH DILIP GUPTA

NEERAJ RAJU GEHLOTH

KEVIN KARNEL D SOUZA

JAINAM JAYESH GALA

MANAV NIMESH POPAT
SANKESH PRAKASH PILAVARE
ASHISH DEEPRAJ RATHOD
HRISHABH SHRIKANT DAVE
KHUSHI PRAKASH PANDEY
VRUSHIL KISHORBHAI BHADANI
SATYAM LAXMESHWAR JHA
SARMILA MARY SANTHIYAGA SHETTY

RADHIKA DHARMESH SOLANKI

FDCMOS53F
FDCMOS5F
FDCMO57F
FDCMOS59F
FDCMO61F
FDCMOG63F
FDCMO64F
FDCMO66F
FDCMO68F
FDCMO70F
FDCMO75F
FDCMO78F
FDCMQ79F
FDCMO82F
FDCMO83F
FDCMOB84F
FDCMO86F
FDCMO88F
FDCMO90F
FDCMO91F
FDCMO92F
FDCMO94F
FDCMOSSF
FDCMO96F

FDCMO97F

22.43

52.04

34.53

46.31

41.29

22.94

40.97

45.09

21.67

49.84

21.35

49.52

51.73

40.34

22.30

53.95

20.09

50.47

52.05

22.30

40.66

28.63

39.08



141 JANHAVI CHANDRAKANT ANGRE FDCMO98F 3591

142  DIPALI SANTOSH SHEDGE FDCMO99F 49.52

143  ASHISH SINGH \ FDCM100F 50.78
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